.
HOLE SAW TCT BY DYMAXION
About this item:
TCT hole saws are ideal for repetition cutting in steel plate
and synthetic resin plates up to 5mm thick.
Maximum material thickness 5mm.
Extremely long service life.
No need for messy cutting fluids, however use of a cutting
lubricant will increase cutter life.
Heavy duty plug ejector spring.
Stop collar prevents cutter from over drilling.
Maximum drilling depth of 5mm with ejector spring.
Maximum drilling depth of 13mm without ejector spring.
"Push out holes" in backing backing plate to aid slug removal.
SKU Option Part # Price
8702676 Size: 16mm HMTCT16 $20.6
8702802 Size: 18mm HMTCT18 $23.1
8720088 Size: 19mm HMTCT19 $23.2
8703214 Size: 20mm HMTCT20 $25.85
8702803 Size: 22mm HMTCT22 $28.3
9800134 Size: 25mm HMTCT25 $33.5
8702804 Size: 26mm HMTCT26 $33.5
8702805 Size: 32mm HMTCT32 $41.2
8702806 Size: 35mm HMTCT35 $45.05
8702807 Size: 38mm HMTCT38 $46.95
8702808 Size: 40mm HMTCT40 $53.9
8702799 Size: 45mm HMTCT45 $53.95
8702326 Size: 51mm HMTCT51 $65.25
8601120 Size: 55mm HMTCT55 $66.95
8702810 Size: 60mm HMTCT60 $73.95
8500006 Size: 75mm HMTCT75 $96.5
Model
Type Hand Tools
SKU 8702676
Part Number HMTCT16
Barcode 9333716003548
Brand Dymaxion
Packaging + Shipping
Shipping Weight (Gross) 0.0 kg
23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia
Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm
Sales Centre for Sales, Advice + Orders
T +61 8 9209 7400
WWW.BEYONDTOOLS.COM - © COPYRIGHT 2024 BEYOND TOOLS - VERSION: 20240519
Errors and omissions excepted